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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 02/19/2015 All Day High School Track Meet @ Weimar Weimar H S
Thu 02/26/2015 All Day High School Track Meet @ Ganado Ganado Football Stadium
Fri 02/27/2015 All Day Jr. High Track Meet @ Ganado Ganado Football Stadium
Mon 03/02/2015 3:30 pm Jr. High Track Meet @ Tidehaven Tidehaven H S
Thu 03/05/2015 All Day Jr. High Track Meet @ Industrial Industrial H S
Fri 03/06/2015 All Day High School Track Meet @ Industrial Industrial H S
Thu 03/19/2015 All Day High School Track Meet @ Rice Rice H S
Fri 03/20/2015 All Day Jr. High Track Meet @ Rice Rice H S
Mon 03/23/2015 3:30 pm JH District Track Weimar H S
Thu 03/26/2015 All Day High School Track Meet @  Flatonia Flatonia Secondary
Mon 03/30/2015 3:30 pm HS Track Meet @ Hallettsville Hallettsville H S
Thu 04/02/2015 All Day High School Track Meet @ Sweeny Sweeny H S
Thu 04/09/2015 All Day District High School Track Meet @ Flatonia Flatonia Secondary
Sat 04/18/2015 All Day Area High School Track Meet @ Harper Harper
Fri 05/01/2015 All Day Regional High School Track Meet @ Kingsville Kingsville


